Teachers and Students for non-commercial use

1. Write the number for the given figures - fifty six million six hundred and eighty six thousand
eight hundred and sixty nine

(i) 56686866 (ii) 56686868 (iii) 56686869 (iv) 56686872 (v) 56686870

2. Write the number for the given figures - eighteen million five hundred and ninety four thousand
one hundred and fifty

(i) 18,594,151 (ii) 18,594,150 (iii) 18,594,152 (iv) 18,594,147 (v) 18,594,149

3. Write the given number in International form : 65648881

(i) sixty five million six hundred and forty eight thousand eight hundred and eighty one

(ii) sixty five million six hundred and forty eight thousand eight hundred and eighty

(iii) sixty five million six hundred and forty eight thousand eight hundred and eighty two

(iv) sixty five million six hundred and forty eight thousand eight hundred and eighty three

[...]

(v) sixty five million six hundred and forty eight thousand eight hundred and seventy nine

4. Write the number for the given figures - sixteen million nine hundred and thirteen thousand
four hundred and eighty three

(i) 16913482 (ii) 16913484 (iii) 16913481 (iv) 16913483 (v) 16913486

5. Write  the  number  for  the  given  figures  -  forty  nine  million  nine  hundred  and  sixty  nine
thousand three hundred and ninety

(i) 49,969,390 (ii) 49,969,387 (iii) 49,969,391 (iv) 49,969,393 (v) 49,969,389

6. Write the given number in International form : 18034442

(i) eighteen million thirty four thousand four hundred and forty five

(ii) eighteen million thirty four thousand four hundred and thirty nine